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  OH-SA-085.0000  
1111 FT.

67.3 RODS
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1112 FT.
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ENVIRONMENTAL DATA

           E & S TYPICALS
     E&S TYPICALS WILL BE USED AS A PLAN AND WILL HAVE 

FURTHER INPUT FROM ENVIRONMENTAL INSPECTOR.

PROFILE
THE LOCATION OF TRENCH PLUGS AND SLOPE BREAKERS ARE 
INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDELINE ONLY. EXACT LOCATION 
TO BE DETERMINED IN THE FIELD.

TRENCH PLUG
SLOPE BREAKERS

PERMANENT SLOPE BREAKER & TRENCH PLUG SPACING
%SLOPE SLOPE BREAKER 

SPACING (FT) %SLOPE TRENCH PLUG 
SPACING (FT)

5-15%
15-30%
> 30%

200 FT
100 FT

< 5%
5-15%
15-30%

300 FT
200 FT

300 FT NO STRUCTURE

IN AG FIELDS AND RESIDENTIAL AREAS WHERE SLOPE BREAKERS ARE NOT TYPICALLY
REQUIRED, INSTALL PERMANENT TRENCH PLUGS AT THE SAME SPACING AS IF
PERMANENT SLOPE BREAKERS WERE REQUIRED. (FERC PLAN)

> 30% 100 FT

INDUSTRIAL/COMMERCIAL

OPEN WATER

OPEN LAND
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FOREST/WOODLAND
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PROPOSED 36'' LINE NO. 01
ALIGNMENT SHEET

LOC. SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO

 GRAPHIC SCALE (FEET)
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YEAR: 2017 W.B.S. Scale  1'' = 200' CLYD-A-1161 REV. 0A

 GENERAL NOTES: 
 1.) ALL STATIONING
      IS IN U.S. FEET.
 2.) CONTOUR LINES
      AND ELEVATIONS
      ARE IN U.S. FEET.
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